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2023.gada "Vildénu Cope" é¢empionats makskeréSana (1.posms) 06.augusts
TURNIRA TABULA

réSanci, torismam

reklamas razotne

T Kopveértéjums 1.posms
TL\tgi A sektors B sektors C sektors D sektors 2 . Atpa’l)lek gramus
Thni c|= c|= c s c |5 Karpu
.‘ Dalibnieks 2 i Svars . 2 %; Svars . 2 E Svars . 2 % Svars . Lielaka zivz Svars .no . no_ Vieta
_ g g (grami) Vieta g g (grami) Vieta g g (@) Vieta g @ p— Vieta zivs | skaits | (grami) V|eta_s pl'rmas
o | @ o | ® o | @ o | @ (gb) augstak | vietas
0N | X n | X 0N | X 0N | X
1 Serdeis Smorodins Gai-éé LEAL2|2.k.| 920 1 B11|1.k.| 1820 1 C6 |3.k.|] 1010 2 4.k. 20 7 0 0 3770 1
2 Imants Saulitis Al4|1k.| 880 2 0 8 C5 | 2.k. 970 4 D4 |3.k.| 1100 3 880 1 2950 -820 -820 2
3 Santa Rulle Gaida L 0 8 B3 |3.k.] 230 6 C2 |1k 840 5 D8 |2.k.| 1520 1 900 2 2590 -360 -1180 3
4 Olegs Firsovs Gaisa Lj A13|2.k.] 700 4 B7 |1.k.| 380 4 C5 |3.k.] 1370 1 D3 |4.k. 10 9 0 0 2460 -130 -1310 4
5 Bruno Bérzins Gaisa L 0 8 0 8 C5 |4.k. 360 7 D8 |1.k.| 1200 2 1020 1 1560 -900 -2210 5
6 Kitiia Ligate GaisaLj Al4 [2.k.|] 840 & B5 |1.k.| 600 2 0 9 0 10 0 0 1440 -120 -2330 6
Glrs H Miks Balodis Gaiga L 0 8 0 8 | cal2k] 980 3 0 10 0 0 980 | 460 | 2790 | 7
8 Aleksandrs Nimants | GaisaL§ A13|1.k.] 260 6 0 8 Cl |2.k. 600 6 0 10 0 0 860 -120 -2910 8
Vladimirs Dmitrienko 4.k.| 340 5| B5 |3.k.] 520 3 0 9 0 10 0 0 860 0 -2910 8
Girts Emils Abele 0 8 B5 |2.k.| 280 5 0 9 0 10 0 0 280 -580 -3490 10
Maris Eralis Gaisa L] A12|1.k.| 260 6 0 8 0 9 D1 |3.k. 20 7 0 0 280 0 -3490 10
Edvins Tiliks Gaisa L 0 8 C2 |4k.| 200 7 0 9 D4 |1.k. 60 5 0 0 260 -20 -3510 12
Lauris Saukums 0 8 0 8 0 9 D6 |1.k. 160 4 0 0 160 -100 -3610 13
i¥% Jekabs Emils Paiders 0 8 0 8 0 9 2.k. 30 6 0 0 30 -130 -3740 14
Ralfs Sakalis 0 8 0 8 C6 | 3.k. 20 8 0 10 0 0 20 -10 -3750 15
Janis Bérzing Gaisa L 0 8 0 8 0 9 0 10 0 0 0 -20 -3770 16
Matiss Zakis 0 8 0 8 0 9 0 10 0 0 0 0 -3770 | 16
Oiars Zveinieks 0 8 0 8 0 9 0 10 0 0 0 0 -3770 | 16
KOPA: 4200 4030 6150 4120 1020 4 18500
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